Covered California Contracting Activities - 01/01/2017 - 3/31/2017

Individual, Agency or Firm
Adaptive Business Leaders

Blatant Media

California Department of Health Care

Services (DHCS)

California Department of Health Care

Services (DHCS)

California Department of Social Services

Cooperative Personnel Services (CPS)

HR Consulting
Dr. Richard Kronick

EXAQ, Inc.
FedEx
FedEx

Gallagher Benefit Services, Inc.

Kiefer Consulting, Inc.
KPMG

NetFile, Inc.

Oculus, LLC

Pacific Business Group on Health

Negotiating Alliance

Performance Technology Partners, LLC
Pricewaterhouse Coopers, LLP

Pricewaterhouse Coopers, LLP

Qcera, Inc.

Acronym Descriptions

CMAS: California Multiple Award
Schedule MOU: Memorandum of
Understanding MSA: Master Services

Agreement

Procurement Type '

Exempt from Bidding
Exempt from Bidding
Interagency Agreement

Interagency Agreement

Interagency Agreement

Exempt from Bidding
Non-Competitive Bid

Exempt from Bidding
Exempt from Bidding
Exempt from Bidding
Competitive Solicitation

Competitive Solicitation
Non-Competitive Bid
Competitive Solicitation
Non-Competitive Bid

Exempt from Bidding

Competitive Solicitation
Competitive Solicitation

Competitive Solicitation

Exempt from Bidding

(Dollars in Thousands) 3

Contract Amount 2 Nature of Services

7
233
50

3

4,892

32

24

15
20
235

700
26
31
64

75

100
74

500

25

Affiliate Membership Fee
Learning Management System (LMS)
Office of Consumer Protection Support

Medi-Cal Eligibility Data Systems (MEDS)

Develop the interface between the Welfare
Systems (SAWS) and the California Health
Care Eligibility, Enrollment & Retention
System (CalHEERS)

Workforce Succession Planning

Consultant contract to research potential
impact of changes to the Affordable Care Act

Voice Recognition Training
Small Parcel Delivery Services
Courier Services

Agents and Covered California for Small
Business (CCSB) Employer Application
Technology Development

SharePoint Support

Compliance Audit per OMB Circular A-133
Form 700 Management System

Data analysis for possible defunding of the

Cost-Sharing Reduction (CSR) Program.
Affiliate Membership Fee

Internet Security Third Party Assessment

Health insurance market analyses, enrollment
modeling and short and long-term financial
and business planning

Health insurance market analyses, enroliment
modeling and short and long-term financial and
business planning

LeaveSource Time Management System
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! Procurement Type: Contracts noted as non-competitive may have been competitively bid, but due to changes in terms or timing, the contract was subsequently categorized as non-competitive.

2 Contract Amount: Contract Amountis the total dollar value of the contract awarded, but may be an “up to” amount and not reflective of the amount expended.

3 Only contracts of $1,000 or more are included.



(Dollars in Thousands) 3

Individual, Agency or Firm Procurement Type ' Contract Amount * Nature of Services

Secure Screening Solutions dba Capital Competitive Solicitation 108 Live-Scan fingerprinting for employees and

Live Scan contractors for Covered California's
background check program

Shaw Law Group PC Exempt from Bidding 60 Expert witness and investigative services.

SolKat Consulting Competitive Solicitation 249 Strategic Leadership Coaching

The Regents of the University of Interagency Agreement 85 Study to assess enrollee acceptance of new

California, Los Angeles plans

Trinity Technology Group, Inc. Competitive Solicitation 500 Servers Support

University Enterprises, Inc. Exempt from Bidding 50 Student Assistant Services
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CMAS: California Multiple Award
Schedule MOU: Memorandum of
Understanding MSA: Master Services
Agreement

! Procurement Type: Contracts noted as non-competitive may have been competitively bid, but due to changes in terms or timing, the contract was subsequently categorized as non-competitive.
2 Contract Amount: Contract Amountis the total dollar value of the contract awarded, but may be an “up to” amount and not reflective of the amount expended.

3 Only contracts of $1,000 or more are included.



